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CIRCUITO REGIONAL OSDE 2015

SAN MARTIN DE MARCOS JUAREZ - 26 DE SEPTIEMBRE

CABALLEROS MEJOR GROSS
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Jugador

Rubiano Pablo

Jugador

Robiolo Tomas

Gorini Esteban

Racca Mariano
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Ponte Omar

Cantone Danilo

Lopez Agustin

Fernandez Favian

Liprandi Lucas
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Marzola Gustavo

Leu Diego

Nicoli Hugo

Fonseca Carlos

Ayuso Juan Manuel

Fochini Hernan

Martini Gustavo

Guarino Pablo

Nicoli Damian

Vijande Jose

Gerbaudo Mauro

Pravisan Federico

Calcaterra Alberto

Jugador

Leu Fernando

Bessone Hernan

Castillejos Gonzalo

Daer Gustavo

Mira Jose

Donelli Maeio

Sarmiento Jorge

Sbaffi Fernando

Vodanovich Alberto

Falco Lucas

Jugador

Tiunfeti Carlos

Marconi Guillermo

Storti Pablo

Recanati Rodolfo

Garma Javier

Crema Pablo

Bacci Eduardo

Ceballos Hector

Pos.

1

Pos.

1

4

5

6

9

Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Pos.

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Pos.

1

2

3

5

6

7

8




